Woodside School District

General Meeting Agenda

Woodside PTA General Meeting

Date & Time: 09/03/2025 8:45am | Meeting: General PTA Meeting |
Zoom Meeting ID.: 821 0783 4080 |

Passcode: 097024

Venue: Library & Zoom

Zoom Link:https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82107834080?pwd=7woX0DPZ3ZYMmm8nW47XWi34UPiSnE.1

Board Members

President: Tori Humphrey & Mary Wilson | Vice President & Membership: Tori Humphrey & Mary Wilson | VP Fundraising: Jean Liang & Christina Warren | VP Green
Committee: Sean McBride & Jessica McBride | VP Sustainability: Kristin Herzog & Anne Earp | VP Community Events & Hospitality: Ana Arguello & Yonaira Bell |
VP Class Budgets: Melody Westervelt | VP Room Parents: Natalie Whearley | VP Student Programs: Sonee Arce & Meghan Cress | Financial Secretary: Sugeily
Benitez | Historian: Rowan MacNiven | Secretary: Anna Ouellette-Massiou | Treasurer: Kristen Dunn | Auditor: Chris Boitnott | Webmaster: Michelle Ahlstrom |

Outreach (WIDC): Katie Johnson | Parliamentarian:Thomas Sylvia | VP May Day: Rachel Ream

Time

8:45am
8:50
8:55
9:00
9:05
9:07
9:12
9:17
9:22
9:27
9:32
9:37
9:42

9:45am

Tk ANNUAL BOARD PHOTO TAKING TO FOLLOW IMMEDIATELY AFTER THE MEETING

ltem

Welcome

Welcome

School Foundation

Art in Action

Approval of April 2nd, 2025 Board Minutes
2025-26 PTA Budget Approval

Class Funds

Outreach Updates

Events & Hospitality

After School Enrichment

Fundraising Committee Plan for the Year
Garden Updates

Sustainability Updates

Adjourn

Upcoming 2025 Summer/Fall PTA Events

Sep 4 (Thu)
Sep 12 (Fri)
Oct 5 (Sun)
Oct 8 (Wed)
Oct 14 (Tue)
Oct 16 (Thu)
Oct 16 (Thu)
Oct 31 (Fri)

Teacher Luncheon
Back to School BBQ

Owner

Mary Wilson & Tori Humphrey
Steve Frank
Beth Nash/Melody Westervelt

Sharon LaCrosse & Amy Harmon
Anna Ouellette-Massiou

Kristen Dunn

Melody Westervelt

Katie Johnson

Ana Arguello & Yonaira Bell
Sonee Arce & Meghan Cress
Jean Liang & Christina Warren
Sean & Jessica McBride

Kristin Herzog & Anne Earp

Mary Wilson & Tori Humphrey

Holiday Family Photo Fundraiser - 9am-12pm, 4-6pm - Portola Valley Town Hall

2nd PTA Board Meeting - 8:30am - Library/Zoom

High School Panel Info - Sellman
Teacher Luncheon

Garden Fest

Pumpkin Carving Contest



