

## **General Meeting Agenda**

Woodside PTA General Meeting

Date & Time: 09/03/2025 8:45am | Meeting: General PTA Meeting | Venue: Library & Zoom

Zoom Meeting ID: 821 0783 4080 | Passcode: 097024

Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82107834080?pwd=7woX0DPZ3ZYMmm8nW47XWi34UPiSnE.1

## **Board Members**

President: Tori Humphrey & Mary Wilson | Vice President & Membership: Tori Humphrey & Mary Wilson | VP Fundraising: Jean Liang & Christina Warren | VP Green Committee: Sean McBride & Jessica McBride | VP Sustainability: Kristin Herzog & Anne Earp | VP Community Events & Hospitality: Ana Arguello & Yonaira Bell | VP Class Budgets: Melody Westervelt | VP Room Parents: Natalie Whearley | VP Student Programs: Sonee Arce & Meghan Cress | Financial Secretary: Sugeily Benitez | Historian: Rowan MacNiven | Secretary: Anna Ouellette-Massiou | Treasurer: Kristen Dunn | Auditor: Chris Boitnott | Webmaster: Michelle Ahlstrom | Outreach (WIDC): Katie Johnson | Parliamentarian: Thomas Sylvia | VP May Day: Rachel Ream

Time	Item	Owner
8:45am	Welcome	Mary Wilson & Tori Humphrey
8:50	Welcome	Steve Frank
8:55	School Foundation	Beth Nash/Melody Westervelt
9:00	Art in Action	Sharon LaCrosse & Amy Harmon
9:05	Approval of April 2nd, 2025 Board Minutes	Anna Ouellette-Massiou
9:07	2025-26 PTA Budget Approval	Kristen Dunn
9:12	Class Funds	Melody Westervelt
9:17	Outreach Updates	Katie Johnson
9:22	Events & Hospitality	Ana Arguello & Yonaira Bell
9:27	After School Enrichment	Sonee Arce & Meghan Cress
9:32	Fundraising Committee Plan for the Year	Jean Liang & Christina Warren
9:37	Garden Updates	Sean & Jessica McBride
9:42	Sustainability Updates	Kristin Herzog & Anne Earp
9:45am	Adjourn	Mary Wilson & Tori Humphrey

## \*ANNUAL BOARD PHOTO TAKING TO FOLLOW IMMEDIATELY AFTER THE MEETING\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

## Upcoming 2025 Summer/Fall PTA Events

Sep 4 (Thu)	Teacher Luncheon
Sep 12 (Fri)	Back to School BBQ

Oct 5 (Sun) Holiday Family Photo Fundraiser - 9am-12pm, 4-6pm - Portola Valley Town Hall

Oct 8 (Wed) 2nd PTA Board Meeting - 8:30am - Library/Zoom

Oct 14 (Tue) High School Panel Info - Sellman

Oct 16 (Thu) Teacher Luncheon
Oct 16 (Thu) Garden Fest

Oct 31 (Fri) Pumpkin Carving Contest